

SB146_L.001

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Finance.

SB24-146 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 3, line 17, strike "OR EQUAL TO".
- 2 Page 3, lines 19 and 20, strike "OR EQUAL TO ONE HUNDRED FIFTY" and
- 3 substitute "ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE".
- 4 Page 4, line 3, strike "FIFTY" and substitute "SEVENTY-FIVE".
- 5 Page 4, line 5, strike "FIFTY" and substitute "SEVENTY-FIVE".
- 6 Page 4, line 6, strike "TEN" and substitute "TWENTY".
- 7 Page 4, line 12, strike "TWENTY-FIVE" and substitute "FIFTY".
- 8 Page 4, line 14, strike "TWENTY-FIVE" and substitute "FIFTY".
- 9 Page 4, line 15, strike "TEN" and substitute "TWENTY".
- 10 Page 5, line 10, strike "PART" and substitute "ARTICLE".
- 11 Page 5, line 13, strike "OR EQUAL TO".
- 12 Page 5, line 14, strike "OR EQUAL TO".
- 13 Page 5, line 15, strike "FIFTY" and substitute "TWENTY-FIVE".
- 14 Page 5, line 18, strike "PART" and substitute "ARTICLE".

** **